
Position Name Time 
1 Jonathan Frost 34:03
2 Stewart Carmichael 35:22
3 Mike Baggot 40:15
4 Steve Milson 40:50
5 Graham Havercroft 41:39
6 Nigel Sisson 42:12
7 David Fairburn 42:23
8 Graham Wilkinson 43:48
9 Neil Gordon 44:47

10 David Oliver 45:16
11 Simon Chilton 45:59
12 Lee Richardson 47:22
13 Alberto Girolami 47:36
14 Clair Capes 47:57
15 Nick Baldwin 48:54
16 Steve Musgrave 49:18
17 Mike Bayston 49:39
18 Brian Musgrave 50:13
19 Helen Horrobin 50:33
20 Steve Bowley 51:33
21 Paul Witherwick 51:45
22 Linda Thacker 52:17
23 Stephen Richmond 52:54
24 John Long 53:03
25 Dave Annadale 53:34
26 Sophie Teasdale 54:56
27 Derek Wilson 55:07
28 Stuart Benyon 55:30
29 Angela Maltas 55:36
30 Jeffery Copping 58:47
31 Shirley Oglesby 58:49
32 Tracey Ashton 58:50
33 Katie Chappel 61:09
34 Mark Harrison 61:54
35 Tom Gooch 62:19
36 Daniel Norrison 62:19
37 Wendy Hadgraft 65:28
38 Peter Hadgraft 65:28

10k  Results - 3 Run Challenge 2008



Position Name Time 
1 Stewart Carmichael 21:30*
2 Nigel Sisson 23:54
3 David Fairburn 24:00
4 David Oliver 25:50
5 Simon Chilton 26:30
6 Graham Wilkinson 27:34
7 Steve Musgrave 27:47
8 Nick Baldwin 28:01
9 Lee Richardson 28:20

10 Lewis McCunnel 28:52
11 Brian Musgrave 29:20
12 Steven Bowley 29:36
13 Helen Horrobin 29:48
14 Paul Witherwick 30:12
15 John Long 30:26
16 Stuart Benyon 30:45
17 Sophie Teasdale 31:07
18 Angela Maltas 31:31
19 Mark Harrison 31:38
20 James Norrison 32:52
21 David Annadale 32:52
22 Jeffery Copping 33:40
23 Wendy Hadgraft 34:02
24 Peter Hadgraft 34:02
25 Shirley Oglesby 34:27
26 Tracey Ashton 35:08
27 Amanda Keyworth 45:19
28 Anthony Keyworth 45:19
29 Jayne Earle 45:36
30 Amanda Brooke 45:36

6k Results - 3 Run Challenge 2008

*Note :Adjusted time because Stewart was not 
directed the correct way a marshal.



Position Name Time 
1 Stewart Carmichael 7:19
2 Carl Hulett 7:37
3 David Oliver 7:40
4 Nigel Sission 7:44
5 Neil Gordon 8:09
6 Steve Musgrave 8:14
7 Simon Chilton 8:25
8 David Fairburn 8:37
9 Lee Richardson 8:55

10 Steve Bowley 9:01
11 Nick Baldwin 9:02
12 Paul Withernwick 9:18
13 Lucy Witherwick 9:27
14 Brian Musgrave 9:33
15 Stuart Benyon 9:41
16 Helen Horrobin 9:44
17 Caitlin Witherwick 9:50
18 James Goulsbra-Miller 9:52
19 Graham Wilkinson 9:57
20 Mark Harrison 9:58
21 Sophie Teasdale 10:10
22 Barnaby Teasdale 10:15
23 John Long 10:37
24 Darren Bonnar 10:40
25 Jeffery Copping 10:50
26 Dave Annadale 10:54
27 Hector Teasdale 11:09
28 Shirley Oglesby 11:50
29 Dominic Gooch 11:55
30 James Norrison 12:09
31 Jamie Maltas 12:33
32 Shelby Swaby 14:00
33 Angela Maltas 14:07
34 Georgia Maltas 14:07
35 Helen Thacker 14:10
36 Elle Tyas 14:12
37 Amanda Keyworth 14:22
38 Lauren Sisson 14:34
39 Ellie Sisson 14:35

2k Results - 3 Run Challenge 2008



40 Olivier Bonnar 14:36
41 Emma Aston 15:28
42 Tracey Ashton 15:32
43 Isobella Keyworth 16:10
44 Anthony Keyworth 16:10
45 Lucy Weatherill 16:11
46 Katie Weatherill 17:12
47 Ellie Johnson 17:21
48 Margaret Johnson 17:23
49 Julie Swaby 17:26
50 James Wilkie 17:27
51 Leoni Keyworth 17:54
52 Andrew Keyworth 17:54
53 Christian Hadgraft 18:33
54 Peter Hadgraft 18:34
55 Carl Hadgraft 18:34
56 Roberta Hadgraft 18:34
57 Wendy Hadgraft 18:34
58 Christopher Petherbridge 18:50
59 David Percival 20:38
60 Katie Percival 20:38



Position Name 2k Time 6k Time 10k Total
1 Stewart Carmichael 7:19 21:30 35:22 64:11
2 Nigel Sission 7:44 23:54 42:12 73:50
3 David Fairburn 8:37 24:00 42:23 75:00
4 David Oliver 7:40 25:50 45:16 78:46
5 Simon Chilton 8:25 26:30 45:49 80:44
6 Graham Wilkinson 9:57 27:34 43:48 81:19
7 Lee Richardson 8:55 28:20 47:22 84:37
8 Steve Musgrave 8:14 27:47 49:18 85:19
9 Nick Baldwin 9:02 28:01 48:54 85:57

10 Brian Musgrave 9:33 29:20 50:13 89:06
11 Helen Horrobin 9:44 29:48 50:33 90:05
12 Steve Bowley 9:01 29:36 51:33 90:10
13 Paul Withernwick 9:18 30:12 51:45 91:15
14 John Long 10:37 30:26 53:03 94:06
15 Stuart Benyon 9:41 30:45 55:30 95:56
16 Sophie Teasdale 10:10 31:07 54:56 96:13
17 Dave Annadale 10:54 32:52 53:34 97:20
18 Angela Maltas 14:07 31:31 55:36 101:14
19 Jeffery Copping 10:50 33:40 58:47 103:17
20 Mark Harrison 9:58 31:38 61:54 103:30
21 Shirley Oglesby 11:50 34:27 58:49 105:06
22 Tracey Ashton 15:32 35:08 58:50 109:30
23 Peter Hadgraft 18:34 34:02 65:28 118:04
24 Wendy Hadgraft 18:34 34:02 65:28 118:04

3 Run Challenge 2008


